
 

 

Performing Arts Sport and Activities Academics 
 

Service and 
Leadership 

 

  MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

B
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e 
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Performing 
Arts 

Senior Guitar 
Ensemble 

7:00am – 8:00am 
M06 

Ritornello 
7:00am – 8:15am 

M05 

Bella Voce 
7:00am – 8:00am 

PAT 

Symphonic Band 
7:00am – 8:00am 

PAT 

Guitar Ensemble 
7:00am – 8:00am 

M06 

 Trio Bellissimo 
7:00am – 8:00am 

MS01 

CDC 
7:00am – 8:00am 

PAT 

Taipan Tenors 
7:00am – 8:00am 

M06 

Hip Hop Varsity 
7:00am – 8:00am 

CEC 

Big Band 
7:00am – 8:00am 

M05 

 
Hip Hop Squad 
7:00am – 8:00am 

M12 
 

BoyzCrew 
7:00am – 8:00am 

M12 

CDC 
7:00am – 8:00am 

PAT 

Sport and 
Activities 

 

Gym 
(Open) 

6:00am – 8:00am 

Gym 
(Swimming - S&C) 
6:00am – 7:00am 

(Open) 
7:00am – 8:00am 

Gym 
(Girls only) 

6:00am – 7:00am 
(Open) 

7:00am – 8:00am 

 

Gym 
(Swimming - S&C) 
6:00am – 7:00am 

(Open) 
7:00am – 8:00am 

Cross Country 
6:45am – 8:00am 

Athletics Track 

Athletics Speed 
6:45am – 8:00am 

Athletics Track 

Cross Country 
6:45am – 8:00am 

Athletics Track 

Athletics Speed 
6:45am – 8:00am 

Athletics Track 
 

 
Netball 

7A & 10B 
7:00am-8:00am 

Sports Hall 

Netball 
QISSN, Vicki Wilson, Girls 

& Boys Titans Cup 
7:00am-8:00 
Sports Hall 

Netball 
7B, 8B & 9B 

7:00am-8:00am 
Sports Hall 

AFL 
All teams 

7:00am-8:00am 
Field 3 & 4 

Academics    
Taipan Tutors 

7:15am - 8:15am 
Digital Hub 

 

 

TERM 2 2025 CO-CURRICULAR 
SCHEDULE 

SENIOR SCHOOL 
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Performing 
Arts 

Chamber Music School 
1:35pm – 2:10pm 

Music Studios 

Chamber Music School 
1:35pm – 2:10pm 

Music Studios 

Chamber Music School 
1:35pm – 2:10pm 

Music Studios 
 

Chamber Music School 
1:35pm – 2:10pm 

Music Studios 

  
Brass Ensemble 
1:35pm – 2:10pm 

M05 
 

Acoustic Girl Band 
1:35pm – 2:10pm 

M06 

  
Festival of Voices 
1:35pm – 2:10pm 

M06 
 

Guitar Trio 
1:35pm – 2:10pm 

M05 

  
Percussion Company  

1:35pm – 2:10pm 
PAT 

  

Service and 
Leadership 

 
Duke of Ed Sessions 

1:35pm – 2:10pm 
K26 

UN Day Student 
Committee Meetings 

1:35pm – 2:10pm 
K26 

 
SS Sustainability Club 

(C4C Collection) 
1:35pm – 2:10pm 
Kitchen Garden  

 
Reading Club 

1:40pm – 2:10pm 
Junior School Library 
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Performing 

Arts 
 

Rock School 
3:30pm – 5:30pm 

M05, M06 

Cantabile 
3:30pm – 5:30pm 

PAT 

Sinfonia 
3:30pm – 5:30pm 

PAT 

Synergy 
3:30pm – 5:00pm 

M05 

Rock School 
3:30pm – 5:30pm 

M05, M06 

  
Wind Ensemble 
3:30pm – 5:30pm 

M05 

Canterbury Theatre 
Company 

3:30pm – 5:30pm 
M-5 

Show Team 
3:30pm – 5:30pm 

PAT 

  
Dance Troupe 

3:00pm – 4:30pm 
M12 

The Scene Project 
3:30pm – 5:30pm 

M12 
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Academics   
Debating  
Yr 7 & 8 

3:30pm – 5:00pm 
Senior Library 

  

 
Sport and 
Activities 

 

Gym 
(Open) 

3:30pm – 5:00pm 

Gym 
(Open) 

3:30pm – 5:00pm 

Gym 
(Open) 

3:30pm – 5:00pm 

Gym 
(Open) 

3:30pm – 5:00pm 

Gym 
(Staff Only) 

3:30pm – 5:00pm 
Hockey 

Intermediate 1st & 2nd XI 
3:30pm - 5:00pm 

Field 1 & 2 

Netball 
10A & 7Shield 

3:30pm - 4:30pm 
Sports Hall 

Hockey 
All teams 

3:30pm – 5:00pm 
Field 1 & 2 

Hockey 
Senior 1st & 2nd XI 
3:30pm – 5:00pm 

Field 1 & 2 

SwimFIT 
3:30pm - 5:00pm 
Aquatics Centre 

Throws 
3:30pm - 4:30pm 
Athletics Track 

Rugby Union 
All teams 

3:30pm – 4:45pm 
Field 3 & 4 

High Jump 
3:30pm – 4:30pm 

Athletics Track 

Netball 
Firsts, Seconds, Thirds, 

9A & 8A 
3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Sports Halls 

 

SwimFIT 
3:30pm - 5:00pm 
Aquatic Centre 

eSports 
All seniors 

3:30pm – 4:30pm 
M02-M04 

AFL 
All teams 

3:30pm – 5:00pm 
Field 3 & 4 

Sprints, Middle 
Distance & Hurdles 

3:30pm – 4:30pm 
Athletics Track 

 

 
Long & Triple Jump 

3:30pm – 4:30pm 
Athletics Track 

Pre Season: Basketball 
(Boys), Football (Boys), 
Touch (Girls), Volleyball 

(Girls) 
3:30pm – 5:00pm 

Rugby Union 
All teams 

3:30pm – 4:45pm 
Field 3 & 4 

 

 
Tennis 

All teams 
3:30pm – 5:00pm 

Taipans Tennis Centre 

 
Tennis 

All teams 
3:30pm – 5:00pm 

Taipans Tennis Centre 
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 Activity Coordinator/teacher Email address 

Performing Arts 
 

Rock School - (Guitar Trio, Senior 

Guitar Ensemble, Guitar Ensemble, 

Rock School, Acoustic Girl Band) 

Simon Lane s.lane@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Dance - (Show Team, CDC, Dance 

Troupe, Hip Hop) 
Cathy Brown ca.brown@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Strings - (Ritornello, Sinfonia, 

Synergy) 
Rachelle Lee r.lee@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Bands - (Big Band, Symphonic Band, 

Wind Ensemble, Percussion 

Company) 

Fletcher Mitchell f.mitchell@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Choirs - (Cantabile, Bella Voce, 

Taipan Tenors) 
Katrina Peddell k.peddell@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Chamber Music School Tim Li t.li@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Sport and Activities 
 

Tennis Therese Higgins t.higgins@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Netball Deanne Hamilton d.hamilton@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

eSports James Jenkins j.jenkins@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Chess Harley Macbeth h.macbeth@canterbury.qld.edu.au 



 

 

Performing Arts Sport and Activities Academics 
 

Service and 
Leadership 

 

Rugby Union & Rugby Sevens Josh Afu j.afu@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Football Jackson Rossi j.rossi@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Hockey 
Catherine Krzensk c.krzensk@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Swimming 

AFL Michael Bowden m.bowden@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Touch Football 

Nathan Burgess n.burgess@canterbury.qld.edu.au Basketball 

Volleyball 

Cricket Ben Woolacott b.woolacott@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Athletics & Cross Country Brooke King b.king@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Gym Danny Ung d.ung@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Academics 
Taipan Tutors Tory Mills t.mills@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Debating Declan McBride d.mcbride@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Service and Leadership 

Duke of Ed Nathan Burgess n.burgess@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Sustainability Club Paul Penny p.penny@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

Reading Club 
Amanda von Kanel a.vonkanel@canterbury.qld.edu.au 

UN Day Committee 

 


